ReaNo

RP30026152
RP30006474
RP30013136
RP30015115
RP30013666
RP30012585
RP30016166
RP30009692
RP30009303
RP30006508
RP30006169
RP30006593
RP30003865
RP30027370
RP30031203
RP30015880
RP30024486
RP30016493
RP30012314
RP30006225
RP30012325
RP30006147
RP30008558
RP30013869
RP30023523
RP30002138
RP30027327
RP30011018
RP30006526
RP30009883
RP30012559
RP30021095
RP30024377
RP30002174
RP30002283
RP30024248
RP30004392
RP30007406
RP30005599
RP30029491
RP30008323
RP30020940
RP30003574
RP30019565
RP30017714
RP30020191

Merit List of Ph.D. candidates who have applied for Molecular Biology

CandidateName

NASEER AHMAD WANI
POOJA MISHRA
KANIKA

GULSHAN BHAGAT
RADHA SHARMA
KANIKA CHOUDHARY
MEGHA SETHI
SHIVANGI

RAKHI YADAV

SACHIN KUMAR RAINA
VINAY KUMAR

AMRITA CHAKRABORTY
NABENDU DEBNATH
AASIF AHMAD BHAT
MANU SHARMA
HARSHA

ASHISH

TUSHARIKA KOTRA
SADAM HUSSAIN PARRAY
ISHAQ BASHIR WANI
KAVINAY

ASHISH LALLER
RITIKA

JUHI SHARMA

SURBHI SAINI

AALIM MAQSOOD
SAMTA NIRANKARI
NEHA SHARMA
GUNJAN SADERA
ASSIMA FIRDOOS
SOMARANI DASH
NAVISHI

SHWETA SINHA
JYOTIRMAYEE

ABHAY MISHRA
TILESHWAR SAHARE
RIJU MONDAL

NEHA RAJESH HIRVANIYA
PRIYANKA SHARMA
MOHIN KHAN
RACHANA TIWARI
POONAM CHOUDHARY
TANVEER AHMAD DAR
NABANITA GHOSH
SYED NAZA RUL ISLAM
DIKSHA CHOUDHARY

Cateoary

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
SC
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
EWS

SC
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
SC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
OBC
GENERAL
OBC

JRF/NET/SLET/etc

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO OO OO OO OLOOLOOLOOLOOLOOOLOOLOOO OO OO OoOOooo

Total

67.00
66.00
64.00
63.00
62.00
62.00
61.00
61.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
57.00
57.00
57.00
57.00
57.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00



ReaNo

RP30030435
RP30024502
RP30023068
RP30020106
RP30026695
RP30028232
RP30017097
RP30030033
RP30002892
RP30010015
RP30008134
RP30015024
RP30020863
RP30011964
RP30010911
RP30004833
RP30008139
RP30015110
RP30022044
RP30023779
RP30022800
RP30022006
RP30002073
RP30009608
RP30003312
RP30010101
RP30026055
RP30016077
RP30013509
RP30014506
RP30016281
RP30002451
RP30003761
RP30010446
RP30004375
RP30000845

GATE

RP30008186
RP30018877
RP30016265
RP30030007
RP30014834
RP30008277
RP30017946
RP30022158

RP30002610
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CandidateName

RIYA SURI

PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY
ANSHUAL SHARMA
NEELOFAR MAQSOOD
ABHISHEK KUMAR TIWARI
SONALI BHAN

JYOTI THAKAN

MAYANK ROY CHOWDHURY
RITIKA SHARMA

KUSUM UPADHYAY
SHAVETA PADHA
SHAZIEA MAJEED
MEENAKSHI JAMWAL
BANU TADI

FIRDOUS AHMAD SHEIKH
DEBANJANA GOSWAMI
NIHARIKA

MINERVA

SURAJ GANDHI

ABDUL BASEER MIR
BINCY BABY

SHREYA JAMWAL

TANIA DEVI
VISHNUPRIYA S
SHUBHAM SONWANI
PRADEEP SEMWAL
UZMA DAWOOD
MINAKSHI THAPA
WAQAR YOUNIS

POOJA KUMARI

PINKY DEVI

K NIRANJAN BABU
TENZIN KUNGA
SUBHASH CHANDRA
PRIYANSHU ANAND
PRAKASH RAJAK

OMESH MANHAS

YASHVI MEHTA

FAIZAH FAROOQ

ANANYA SINGH

SHRUTIKA KHAJURIA
JYOTI PRIYA SAMANTARAY
TSERING CHOTON
URVASHI DHIMAN

JRF(UGC/CSIR/DBT/ASRB/etc)

ANCHAL CHIB

Cateoary
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
EWS
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
EWS
GENERAL
GENERAL
ST
GENERAL
GENERAL
SC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
OBC

ST

OBC
GENERAL
SC

ST

SC

SC

SC

ST

SC

SC

SC

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
OBC

ST

SC

GENERAL

JRF/NET/SLET/etc

O O O O O O O O OO OO O O O O O O OO OO OO O L Lo OLoOOLoOOoOOoOoOoOoOouo o o

GATE
GATE
GATE
GATE
GATE
GATE
GATE
GATE

JRF(UGC/CSIR/DBT/ASRB/etc)

Total

53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
51.00
51.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
49.00
48.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
46.00
45.00
45.00
45.00

69.00
58.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
53.00
51.00
46.00

63.00



ReaNo

RP30021662
RP30003183
RP30004862

M.Phil.

NET

SLET

RP30019933
RP30005170
RP30026271

RP30017046
RP30029316
RP30002515
RP30002336
RP30019232
RP30007327
RP30005313
RP30005801
RP30017902
RP30024279
RP30000640

RP30009114
RP30012563
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CandidateName

MANSI SHARMA
PRIYANKA
KANIKA SHARMA

EKTA GULERIA
EDWIN JOSEPH
MISK UL ADAN MANZOOR

DHANESHWARI SHARMA
KOMAL SHARMA
MANISHA

K SIDDAARDHA DUGGIRALA
DEEP SHIKHA

MINAKSHI SHARMA
JYOTSNA KIRAN PETER
PARNA SAHA
AMRITARAO

NIDHI KUMARI

LAMO DOLKAR

MOHD HAROON KHAN
KUMARI SEEMA VERMA

Cateoary
GENERAL
SC

EWS

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL
OBC
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
SC

ST

GENERAL
OBC

JRF/NET/SLET/etc

JRF(UGC/CSIR/DBT/ASRB/etc)
JRF(UGC/CSIR/DBT/ASRB/etc)
JRF(UGC/CSIR/DBT/ASRB/etc)

M.Phil.
M.Phil.
M.Phil.

NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET
NET

SLET
SLET

Total

62.00
55.00
54.00

65.00
60.00
51.00

62.00
61.00
60.00
58.00
57.00
57.00
55.00
55.00
54.00
48.00
46.00

65.00
59.00



